
2018-2019 McNeese State University Women's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Jan 27, 2023)

 
 

Overall Record: 27-16   Conf: 14-6   Home: 17-2   Away: 9-13   Neutral: 1-1
vs National Ranked: 0-2   vs Regional Ranked: 0-0   

 
Singles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Ahmed, Dalia 13-3 13-3 0-0 7-1 – – – 3-0 2-0 8-3 W 5 9-1 0-0 0-0
Avram, Kateryna 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – – – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Brett, Hannah 10-8 10-8 0-0 6-4 – – 10-8 – – – L 1 4-5 0-0 0-0
Bulatovic, Carolina 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-1 – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Carra, Stella 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-1 – – – – – 0-3 L 3 0-1 0-0 0-0
Casey, Carrie 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – – 0-1 – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Castillo, Judit 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – – – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Chitdara, Phonexay 16-2 16-2 0-0 9-1 – – – – 1-0 15-2 W 4 7-2 0-0 0-0
Chobanyan, Lusine 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – – – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Erlandsson, Charoline 30-9 30-9 0-0 13-6 4-0 13-3 – 1-0 12-6 – L 1 7-3 0-0 0-0
Fioretti, Giovanna 20-18 20-18 0-0 10-9 18-16 2-2 – – – – L 1 4-6 0-0 0-0
Ivanova, Polina 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Jurakova, Sarah 16-3 16-3 0-0 10-0 – 16-3 – – – – L 1 7-2 0-1 0-0
Kageyama, Myu 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 – – – – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Kato, Kei 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 – 1-0 – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Mastilovic, Marija 26-11 26-11 0-0 11-7 – – 16-5 10-6 – – W 1 7-3 0-0 0-0
Mastilovic, Marjia 1-1 1-1 0-0 1-0 – – – 1-1 – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Milanovic, Mila 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – – – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Moreno,  sofia 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – – 0-1 – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Moreno, Sanjose, Sofia 6-12 6-12 0-0 3-5 – – – 3-8 2-4 1-0 L 3 3-7 0-0 0-0
Mutel, Polina 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Reinicke, Vanessa 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 – – – – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Romito, Carlotta 12-7 12-7 0-0 5-4 – – – 3-2 6-4 3-1 W 1 6-4 0-0 0-0
Shumeika, Mariya 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 – – – 1-0 – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Townsend, Camille 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 – – 1-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Wee, Yen, Khee 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Yamalapalli, Sahaja 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Ziegler, Charlotte 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-1 – – – – 0-1 0-1 L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Total 157-88 157-88 0-0 79-41 22-18 34-8 27-14 22-19 24-17 28-12 – – 0-1 0-0
Percentage .641 .641 .000 .658 .550 .810 .659 .537 .585 .700 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Teams Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Erlandsson, Charoline/Mastilovic, Marija 5-2 5-2 0-0 3-0 4-2 – 1-0 L 1 5-2 0-0 0-0
Erlandsson, Charoline/Chitdara, Phonexay 15-4 15-4 0-0 7-2 – 1-0 14-4 L 1 7-3 0-0 0-0
Erlandsson, Charoline/Moreno, Sanjose, Sofia 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-3 0-3 1-2 – L 4 1-5 0-0 0-0
Fioretti, Giovanna/Mastilovic, Marija 11-4 11-4 0-0 4-3 1-0 10-4 – L 1 6-2 0-0 0-0
Fioretti, Giovanna/Mastilovic, Marjia 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Fioretti, Giovanna/Moreno, Sanjose, Sofia 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Mastilovic, Marija/Carra, Stella 4-4 4-4 0-0 3-3 – 0-3 4-1 L 2 4-4 0-0 0-0
Ahmed, Dalia/Fioretti, Giovanna 5-3 5-3 0-0 1-2 1-0 2-3 2-0 W 1 5-3 0-0 0-0
Ahmed, Dalia/Mastilovic, Marija 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Ahmed, Dalia/Moreno, Sanjose, Sofia 1-3 1-3 0-0 1-1 – – 1-3 L 3 1-3 0-0 0-0
Brett, Hannah/Jurakova, Sarah 13-3 13-3 0-0 8-2 13-3 – – W 3 7-2 0-1 0-0
Bulatovic, Carolina/Shumeika, Mariya 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 1-0 – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Casey, Carrie/Milanovic, Mila 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Castillo, Judit/Avram, Kateryna 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Gerritsen, Roos/Yamalapalli, Sahaja 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Gettwart, Fabienne/Wee, Yen, Khee 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Iwaniuk, Ela/Dancetovic, Emilija 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Jurakova, Sarah/Moreno, Sanjose, Sofia 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Kato, Kei/Kageyama, Myu 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Romito, Carlotta/Erlandsson, Charoline 3-4 3-4 0-0 1-2 3-4 – – L 2 3-4 0-0 0-0
Romito, Carlotta/Fioretti, Giovanna 3-3 3-3 0-0 1-2 0-1 3-2 – L 1 3-3 0-0 0-0
Romito, Carlotta/Mastilovic, Marija 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 – – L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Townsend, Camille/Maldonado, Maria 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Ziegler, Charlotte/Carra, Stella 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Ziegler, Charlotte/Moreno,  sofia 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Total 65-47 65-47 0-0 31-22 23-16 18-18 24-13 – – 0-1 0-0
Percentage .580 .580 .000 .585 .590 .500 .649 – – .000 .000



vs Ranked
Doubles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Carra, Stella 5-4 5-4 0-0 3-3 – 0-3 5-1 L 2 5-4 0-0 0-0
Erlandsson, Charoline 23-15 23-15 0-0 11-7 7-9 2-2 14-4 L 1 4-6 0-0 0-0
Fioretti, Giovanna 19-12 19-12 0-0 6-8 2-1 15-11 2-0 L 1 3-4 0-0 0-0
Mastilovic, Marija 19-13 19-13 0-0 10-6 5-4 10-7 4-2 L 1 6-4 0-0 0-0
Ahmed, Dalia 6-7 6-7 0-0 2-3 1-0 2-3 3-4 L 3 2-5 0-0 0-0
Avram, Kateryna 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Brett, Hannah 13-3 13-3 0-0 8-2 13-3 – – W 3 6-2 0-1 0-0
Bulatovic, Carolina 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 1-0 – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Casey, Carrie 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Castillo, Judit 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Chitdara, Phonexay 15-4 15-4 0-0 7-2 – 1-0 14-4 L 1 7-2 0-0 0-0
Dancetovic, Emilija 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Gerritsen, Roos 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Gettwart, Fabienne 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Iwaniuk, Ela 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Jurakova, Sarah 14-3 14-3 0-0 8-2 13-3 – 1-0 W 3 6-2 0-1 0-0
Kageyama, Myu 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Kato, Kei 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Maldonado, Maria 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Mastilovic, Marjia 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Milanovic, Mila 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Moreno,  sofia 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Moreno, Sanjose, Sofia 3-9 3-9 0-0 1-4 0-3 1-3 2-3 L 3 1-6 0-0 0-0
Romito, Carlotta 6-9 6-9 0-0 2-4 3-7 3-2 – L 1 2-4 0-0 0-0
Shumeika, Mariya 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 1-0 – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Townsend, Camille 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Wee, Yen, Khee 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Yamalapalli, Sahaja 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Ziegler, Charlotte 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 – – 1-1 W 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Total 64-47 64-47 0-0 31-22 23-16 18-18 23-13 – – 0-1 0-0
Percentage .577 .577 .000 .585 .590 .500 .639 – – .000 .000



2018-2019 McNeese State University Women's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Jan 27, 2023)

 
 
Match-by-Match

Singles Doubles Rankings
Date Opponent/Tournament W/L Score Overall Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 Nation Region
2/12/18 LOUISIANA TECH W 7-0 1-0 0-0 W W W W W W W W W
2/16/18 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M W 7-0 1-0 0-0 W W W W W W W W W
2/17/18 UTSA W 5-2 2-0 0-0 W W L L W W W W W
2/19/18 UL-LAFAYETTE W 7-0 4-0 0-0 W W W W W W W u W
2/27/18 at UL-Monroe L 1-4 4-1 0-0 L L L L u u u W W
3/3/18 at New Orleans W 5-2 5-1 1-0 L W W L W W W L W
3/4/18 at Southeastern La. W 7-0 6-1 2-0 W W W W W W W L W
3/9/18 NORTHWESTERN STATE L 3-4 6-2 2-1 L W W L L W L W L
3/11/18 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN W 6-1 7-2 2-1 W W W W L W W u W
3/17/18 at Abilene Christian W 4-3 8-2 2-1 L W L W L W W W L
3/24/18 INCARNATE WORD W 7-0 9-2 6-1 W W W W W W W W u
3/26/18 TEXAS A&M-CC W 5-2 10-2 6-1 W W L L W W L W W
3/30/18 vs Missouri State W 6-1 11-2 6-1 L W W W W W W W W
3/31/18 at Central Arkansas W 4-3 12-2 7-1 L W L W W L W L W
4/3/18 at Rice (#44) L 0-7 11-3 7-1 L L L L L L L u L
4/8/18 SAM HOUSTON ST. W 5-2 13-3 8-1 W W L W L W W L W
4/10/18 LAMAR UNIVERSITY W 5-2 14-3 9-1 L W W L W W W u W
4/15/18 NICHOLLS W 7-0 15-3 10-1 W W W W W W u W W
4/27/18 INCARNATE WORD W 4-0 16-3 10-1 u u u W W W W W W
4/28/18 at McNeese L 2-4 14-6 10-1 u W L L L W L L L
4/29/18 at McNeese L 1-4 16-9 10-1 L W u u L L u L L
5/11/18 at Texas (#6) L 0-4 10-1 u L L u L u u L L
1/19/19 at TCU L 1-6 0-1 10-1 L W L L L L L L u
1/26/19 at Tulane L 3-4 0-2 10-1 L W L W W L L W L
1/27/19 at South Alabama L 3-4 0-3 10-1 L W W L W L L L W
1/30/19 at UL-Lafayette W 4-3 1-3 10-1 W W W L W L L W L
2/3/19 at UT Arlington L 3-4 1-4 10-1 W W W L L L L L u
2/8/19 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M W 7-0 2-5 10-1 W W W W W W W L W
2/10/19 at Alcorn W 7-0 3-4 10-1 W W W W W W W u W
2/15/19 at UTSA Women's Tennis W 6-1 5-4 10-1 W W W L W Wr W W L
2/16/19 at Texas State W 4-3 4-4 10-1 L W W L L W L W W
3/1/19 UIW W 7-0 6-4 1-0 W W W W W W W u W
3/8/19 MCNEESE W 5-2 7-3 1-1 L W W W W L W W L
3/8/19 at Texas A&M-Corpus Christi L 2-5 6-5 1-1 W L L L L W L L W

3/10/19 at Lamar University L 3-4
6-6/1-
2 SLC 1-1 W L W W L L L L u

3/16/19 at Southeastern Louisiana W 6-1 7-6 2-2 W W W W W W L L W
3/29/19 at Northwestern State L 3-4 7-7 2-3 W W L L L W L L W
3/31/19 at Central Arkansas L 1-6 7-8 2-4 L L W L L L L L u
4/7/19 NEW ORLEANS W 5-2 9-8 4-4 W L W L W W W W u
4/12/19 SFA W 6-1 10-8 5-4 L W W W W W W L W
4/14/19 SAM HOUSTON STATE W 5-2 11-8 6-4 L W W L W W W W L
4/20/19 ABILENE CHRISTIAN L 3-4 11-9 6-5 W W L W L L W L L
4/25/19 vs Central Arkansas L 3-4 11-10 6-5 L L W W L W L u L


